

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT		CONTRACT UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST
Wastewater-Offsite						
1	8" PVC SDR	1,700	LF		\$ 50.00	\$ 85,000.00
2	Embedment	1,700	LF		\$ 10.00	\$ 17,000.00
3	OSHA Trench protection	1,700	LF		\$ 2.00	\$ 3,400.00
4	Fiberglass manhole	4	EA		\$ 5,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
5	Connect to manhole	1	EA		\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
6	Pavement replacement	1	LS		\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
7	Grading	1	LS		\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
		Off-site Sanitary Sewer Sub-total:				\$ 148,900.00
		Engineering ,Staking and Testing (15%)				\$ 22,335.00
		Total off-site Cost:				\$ 171,235.00
Wastewater-Onsite						
1	8" PVC SDR	420	LF		\$ 50.00	\$ 21,000.00
2	Embedment	420	LF		\$ 10.00	\$ 4,200.00
3	OSHA Trench protection	420	LF		\$ 2.00	\$ 840.00
4	FIBERGLASS MANHOLE	2	EA		\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
5	Plug and Cap Line	1	LS		\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
		Off-site Sanitary Sewer Sub-total:				\$ 37,040.00
		Engineering ,Staking and Testing (15%)				\$ 5,556.00
		Total on-site Cost:				\$ 42,596.00
Total Estimated Sanitary Sewer Improvements Costs:						\$ 213,831.00